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PIZZAS M
$18

$20

$21

$24

$26

$20

$22

$23

$26

$28

NM

Margherita (V)

Vegetarian (V)

Hawaiian

Peri Peri Chicken

Supreme

mozzarella & fresh basil

mozzarella, onions, mushrooms,
olives & capsicum

ham, mozzarella & pineapple

Chicken breast fillet with jalapeños, 
red onion & mozzarella, drizzled with 
chilli mayo

ham, pepperoni, cabanossi, mushroom,
onion, capsicum, olives & mozzarella

KIDS MEAL
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$5

Nuggets & Chips
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips
Fish & Chips
Cheese Beef Burger & Chips
Grilled Chicken Burger & Chips
Kids Ice Cream & Topping (1 Scoop)

Vanilla ice cream with choice of
Caramel, Chocolate or Strawberry topping

DESSERTS
$12

$12

$10

Chocolate Brownie

Tiramisu

Ice Cream Trio (3 Scoops)

served with vanilla ice cream

Layered Italian dessert made with ladyfinger 
biscuits, coffee, mascarpone and cocoa powder

Mix of any: chocolate • vanilla • coffee

PASTA M
$20

$18

$26

$28

$22

$20

$28

$30

NM

Spaghetti Bolognese

Penne Arrabbiata (V)

Linguine Piazza

Linguine Marinara

spaghetti with a rich Bolognese sauce

penne with olives, tomato & chilli

linguine with prawns, chilli, basil,
garlic & aioli

linguine with fresh local seafood
tossed in a tomato salsa

CONTACT & TAKEAWAY
Call us on 02 4572 3658

to place your takeaway orders!
139 OLD PITT TOWN RD, PITT TOWN NSW 2756



STARTERS M
$6
$8
$10
$8
$10

$16
$17

$7
$9
$11
$9
$11

$18
$19

NM
Garlic or Herb Bread (2 pcs)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (2 pcs)

Bruschetta (2 pcs)

Bowl of Chips

Salt & Pepper Squid

Wedges

Halloumi Cheese (V)

sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

4 pieces char grilled & dressed
with oregano & olive oil

M

$24

$25

$26

$26

$27

$28

NM

CHICKEN
PARMIGIANAS
Traditional Parmi

Smoky BBQ Parmi

Peri Peri Parmi

Smoked ham, Napolitana sauce & cheese

Smoked ham, Napolitana sauce & cheese
with smoky BBQ sauce

Smoked ham, Napolitana sauce, jalapeños & 
cheese topped with Peri Peri sauce

*Note: any additional sides (more than two) are $4 each

INCLUDED SIDES - CHOICE OF TWO
Roasted Potatoes • Mashed Potatoes

Chips • Salad • Vegetables

BURGERS M

$18

$16

$19

$19

$19

$20

$18

$21

$21

$21

NM

Traditional Beef Burger

American Cheese Burger

Portuguese Chicken Burger

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Steak Sandwich

All burgers served with steak fries

house-made beef patty with lettuce, 
tomato, beetroot, onion & cheese

house-made beef patty with cheese, 
pickles, mustard & tomato sauce

Peri Peri sauce, lettuce, tomato & cheese

lettuce, tomato & mayo

grain fed steak with rocket, tomato, onion, 
seeded mustard mayo on bread

SEAFOOD M
$22

$24

$24

$30

$24

$26

$26

$32

NM

The Fisherman’s Catch

Beer Battered Flathead

Lemon Garlic Prawns

Grilled Atlantic Salmon

battered fish, crumbed calamari & prawns,
served with tartare sauce, chips & salad

battered flathead fillets served with
chips, salad & tartare sauce

served in a hot pot with crusty bread

rested on crushed garlic potatoes & spinach
with lime aioli and asparagus- (GF)

MEAT & 
POULTRY

$22
$22

$26

$36
$39

$24
$24

$28

$39
$42

M NM

Chicken Schnitzel
Lemon Pepper
Grilled Chicken
Grain Fed
Rump Steak 300g (GF)

Scotch Fillet Steak 300g (GF)

Surf & Turf Scotch Fillet 300g

*Note: any additional sides (more than two) are $4 each

INCLUDED SIDES - CHOICE OF TWO
Roasted Potatoes • Mashed Potatoes

Chips • Salad • Vegetables

*Note: any additional sides (more than two) are $4 each

INCLUDED SIDES - CHOICE OF ONE
Gravy • Creamy Mushroom

Dianne • Pepper • Seeded Mustard Gravy

with prawns & hollandaise sauce

SALADS M
$16

$16

$18

$18

NM

Greek Salad (V)

Roast Pumpkin &
Spinach Salad(V)

ADD ONS
Chicken $7 • Prawns $10

Roma tomatoes, cucumber, Spanish 
onion, Kalamata olives, Danish feta on 
crispy cos lettuce

walnuts, lemon & olive seeded 
mustard dressing

Halloumi $6 • Bacon $4


